

# Glendale Art Association

A Nonprofit Organization

Founded in 1922, the nonprofit GAA is one of the oldest art organizations in California. Our purpose is to promote interest in Art in its forms and applications, to provide

opportunities for fellowship among those who are creators and appreciators of art and to encourage and advance self-expression through visual art for the benefit of the members and of the community.

#### **EXHIBITIONS**

The Glendale Art Association sponsors a minimum of two annual exhibitions of art work by it's members in Glendale and various surrounding area venues.

#### **MONTHLY MEETINGS**

Association meetings are held at **7pm on the 2nd Thursday of each month** (except July and August).

A demonstration by a professional artist is presented and members bring currents works for the Mini Show (\$3 per painting entry fee).

Members: \$5 Guests: \$5\*

Citibank Building (basement meeting room) 2350 Honolulu Avenue, Montrose, CA 91020

### Why Become A GAA Member?

- We offer a healthy place to create, learn, grow and be a part of our thriving art community.
- We offer multiple yearly opportunities for exhibiting your work, including one members only show and one open show.
- We help in the community by providing scholarships to area high school students who are planning to pursue art in continuing education institutions.

#### **MEMBERSHIP**

If you would like to become a member of the Glendale Art Association, please fill out the attached application and bring it to one of our meetings or mail it to:

Glendale Art Association P.O. Box 413, Glendale, CA 91209

#### **MEMBERSHIP FEES:**

Individual: \$45/year

Full-time student (18 and over)\*: \$35/year

Family/Couple - \$60/year

\*must provide a copy of current student ID.

**Optional**: For a gallery listing on the GAA website, which includes four images of your work and a link to your website, please add \$10/year.

#### **QUESTIONS? CONTACT US...**

Email:

glendaleartassociation@gmail.com

Website:

http://www.glendaleartassociation.com



## Glendale Art Association

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Please detach and mail this form along with your payment to **Glendale Art Association, P.O. Box 413, Glendale CA 91209** OR bring it to one of our meetings.

TODAY'S DATE:
NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY:
STATE/ZIP:
PHONE:
EMAIL:

BIRTHDATE: (Month)	(Day)
TOTAL ENCLOSE  \$45/Individual  \$10/Optional Web	<b>\$60/</b> Couple □ <b>\$35/</b> Student
MEDIUM OF CHOICE/SF	PECIAL INTERESTS:
YES, I WOULD BE INTERESTED IN VOLUNTEERING IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS (Please check all that apply):	
□ Newsletter	□ Historian
□ Membership	□ Communications
□ Paint-Outs	□ Website
□ Publicity	□ Other
□ Exhibitions	
□ Hospitality	